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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

BEWL WATER  -  17th MAY 2013

SPRING MATCH

  63 14.000fish lbs ozsWinner SCOTLAND

  79  42  8.500fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  61  32 fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  42  21  3.500fish lbs ozs4th Place

 158 fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

127 ozslbsfishWeigh-in totals

fishSCOTLANDBEST BASKET   20   9  5.000lbs ozsPeter Auchterlonie

WALESHEAVIEST TROUT    3  3.000lbs ozsRichard Hooper

fishEnglish best basket Roger Trustcott   16   8  1.000lbs ozs

fishIrish best basket Francis McSharry   13   6  8.500lbs ozs

fishScottish best basket Peter Auchterlonie   20   9  5.000lbs ozs

fishWelsh best basket Jason Heath    9   4  2.500lbs ozs

fishOFFICIALS' TROPHY George Mackenzie    8   4  8.000lbs ozs

fishBest Boatman - no 23 Steve Collins   29  14  9.500lbs ozs

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

BEWL WATER  -  17th MAY 2013

SPRING MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Roger Trustcott 4 8 1.000 4 8 16 1.000

John Hardy 4 7 14.500 3 7 13 14.500

Harry Fox 4 7 6.500 2 6 11 6.500

Paul Lee 4 7 10.500 4 7 10.500

Steve Cullen 3 5 12.000 3 5 12.000

Richard Slater   (c) 3 5 7.000 3 5 7.000

Andy Croucher 3 4 7.000 3 4 7.000

John Horsey 2 4 4.500 2 4 4.500

John Ball 2 3 11.500 2 3 11.500

Robert Barden 1 1 14.500 1 1 14.500

John Tyzack 1 1 12.500 1 1 12.500

Paul Canning 1 1 11.500 1 1 11.500

Denis Symonds 1 1 7.500 1 1 7.500

Simon Kidd 0 0

33  61  8.500 9 42  79  8.5000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

BEWL WATER  -  17th MAY 2013

SPRING MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Francis McSharry 4 9 8.500 2 6 13 8.500

Andrew Duncan 4 7 10.000 4 7 10.000

John Dixon 3 5 9.000 3 5 9.000

Paul Owens 2 4 13.500 2 4 13.500

John Deacy 2 3 10.500 2 3 10.500

Terry Walshe 2 3 10.000 2 3 10.000

Gerry Heaslip   (c) 1 1 12.000 1 1 12.000

John Ruby 1 1 10.000 1 1 10.000

Tony Hogg 0 0

Con Malone 0 0

Danny O'Keeffe 0 0

Francis White 0 0

John Willis 0 0

Richard Willis 0 0

19  38  3.500 2 21  42  3.5000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

BEWL WATER  -  17th MAY 2013

SPRING MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Peter Auchterlonie 4 10 5.000 5 9 20 5.000

Andrew Glasgow 4 6 11.000 5 9 16 11.000

Kevin Porteous 4 6 11.000 5 9 16 11.000

Kevin McCabe 4 8 12.000 2 7 14 12.0001

Tom Burnett 4 8 13.500 1 5 10 13.500

Ray Anderson 4 8 5.000 4 8 5.000

Craig Osborne 4 7 14.000 4 7 14.000

Dugald MacGilp 3 7 3.000 3 7 3.000

Jock Kettles 4 7 1.500 4 7 1.500

William Cowan 3 6 7.500 3 6 7.500

Alan Porteous 2 4 0.000 2 4 0.000

Brian Mackenzie 2 3 11.500 2 3 11.500

Ronnie Glass   (c) 1 2 1.000 1 2 1.000

Scott Miller 1 1 14.000 1 1 14.000

44  89 14.000 18 63 127 14.0001

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

BEWL WATER  -  17th MAY 2013

SPRING MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Jason Heath 4 9 2.500 4 9 2.500

Paul Collict 4 6 6.000 1 5 8 6.000

Richard Hooper 4 8 5.000 3.0003 *4 8 5.000

Tim Llewellyn 4 7 9.500 4 7 9.500

Neal Anthony 4 6 15.000 4 6 15.000

Mark Thomas 3 5 9.000 3 5 9.000

Geoff Thompson 2 3 10.500 2 3 10.500

Andrew Banner   (c) 2 3 6.000 2 3 6.000

Bob Jones 1 2 11.000 1 2 11.000

Bob Mayers 1 2 8.500 1 2 8.500

Dion Davies 1 1 13.500 1 1 13.500

Terry Llewelyn 1 1 11.000 1 1 11.000

Malcolm Edwards 0 0

Paul Sharman 0 0

31  59 11.500 1 32  61 11.5000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

BEWL WATER  -  17th MAY 2013

SPRING MATCH

Brown

Peter Auchterlonie 1 SCOTLAND  4  10  5.000  5  9  20  5.000

Andrew Glasgow 2 eq. SCOTLAND  4   6 11.000  5  9  16 11.000

Kevin Porteous 2 eq. SCOTLAND  4   6 11.000  5  9  16 11.000

Roger Trustcott 4 ENGLAND  4   8  1.000  4  8  16  1.000

Kevin McCabe 5 SCOTLAND  4   8 12.000  2  7  14 12.000 1

John Hardy 6 ENGLAND  4   7 14.500  3  7  13 14.500

Francis McSharry 7 IRELAND  4   9  8.500  2  6  13  8.500

Harry Fox 8 ENGLAND  4   7  6.500  2  6  11  6.500

Tom Burnett 9 SCOTLAND  4   8 13.500  1  5  10 13.500

Jason Heath10 WALES  4   9  2.500  4   9  2.500

Paul Collict11 WALES  4   6  6.000  1  5   8  6.000

Ray Anderson12 eq. SCOTLAND  4   8  5.000  4   8  5.000

Richard Hooper12 eq. WALES  4   8  5.000  3.000  3 * 4   8  5.000

Craig Osborne14 SCOTLAND  4   7 14.000  4   7 14.000

Paul Lee15 ENGLAND  4   7 10.500  4   7 10.500

Andrew Duncan16 IRELAND  4   7 10.000  4   7 10.000

Tim Llewellyn17 WALES  4   7  9.500  4   7  9.500

Dugald MacGilp18 SCOTLAND  3   7  3.000  3   7  3.000

Jock Kettles19 SCOTLAND  4   7  1.500  4   7  1.500

Neal Anthony20 WALES  4   6 15.000  4   6 15.000

William Cowan21 SCOTLAND  3   6  7.500  3   6  7.500

Steve Cullen22 ENGLAND  3   5 12.000  3   5 12.000

John Dixon23 eq. IRELAND  3   5  9.000  3   5  9.000

Mark Thomas23 eq. WALES  3   5  9.000  3   5  9.000

Richard Slater25 ENGLAND  3   5  7.000  3   5  7.000

Paul Owens26 IRELAND  2   4 13.500  2   4 13.500

Andy Croucher27 ENGLAND  3   4  7.000  3   4  7.000

John Horsey28 ENGLAND  2   4  4.500  2   4  4.500

Alan Porteous29 SCOTLAND  2   4  0.000  2   4  0.000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

BEWL WATER  -  17th MAY 2013

SPRING MATCH

Brown

John Ball30 eq. ENGLAND  2   3 11.500  2   3 11.500

Brian Mackenzie30 eq. SCOTLAND  2   3 11.500  2   3 11.500

John Deacy32 eq. IRELAND  2   3 10.500  2   3 10.500

Geoff Thompson32 eq. WALES  2   3 10.500  2   3 10.500

Terry Walshe34 IRELAND  2   3 10.000  2   3 10.000

Andrew Banner35 WALES  2   3  6.000  2   3  6.000

Bob Jones36 WALES  1   2 11.000  1   2 11.000

Bob Mayers37 WALES  1   2  8.500  1   2  8.500

Ronnie Glass38 SCOTLAND  1   2  1.000  1   2  1.000

Robert Barden39 ENGLAND  1   1 14.500  1   1 14.500

Scott Miller40 SCOTLAND  1   1 14.000  1   1 14.000

Dion Davies41 WALES  1   1 13.500  1   1 13.500

John Tyzack42 ENGLAND  1   1 12.500  1   1 12.500

Gerry Heaslip43 IRELAND  1   1 12.000  1   1 12.000

Paul Canning44 ENGLAND  1   1 11.500  1   1 11.500

Terry Llewelyn45 WALES  1   1 11.000  1   1 11.000

John Ruby46 IRELAND  1   1 10.000  1   1 10.000

Denis Symonds47 ENGLAND  1   1  7.500  1   1  7.500

Simon Kidd48 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Tony Hogg48 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Con Malone48 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Danny O'Keeffe48 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Francis White48 eq. IRELAND  0  0

John Willis48 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Richard Willis48 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Malcolm Edwards48 eq. WALES  0  0

Paul Sharman48 eq. WALES  0  0

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs]
[addit. 2 lbs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net

